Public Interest Declassification Board
Thursday, June 19, 2014

Public Meeting at the National Archives and Records Administration

Archivist’s Reception Room
9:30 a.m. —11:30 a.m.

Agenda

. Welcome and Introductions
Amb. Soderberg

II. Remarks by the Archivist of the United States

lll. Presentation on the Formerly Restricted Data
Declassification Working Group (FRD-DWG)
at the Department of Defense

Office of the Secretary of Defense

Department of Energy
Department of State

IV. Member Comments

V. Open Discussion
Audience

9:30

9:35-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30



