## Public Interest Declassification Board Thursday, June 19, 2014 Public Meeting at the National Archives and Records Administration Archivist's Reception Room 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

## Agenda

I. Welcome and Introductions Amb. Soderberg	9:30
II. Remarks by the Archivist of the United States	9:35-9:45
III. Presentation on the Formerly Restricted Data Declassification Working Group (FRD-DWG) at the Department of Defense	9:45-10:45
Office of the Secretary of Defense Department of Energy Department of State	
IV. Member Comments	10:45-11:15
V. Open Discussion Audience	11:15-11:30